EVENT TIMETABLE

DoningtonPark v

Classic Sports Car Club Championships

Donington Park

Saturday 15 - Sunday 16 September 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:15
10:00
10:45
11:15
12:00
12:45
13:15
14:00
14:55
15:50
16:25
17:20
18:15

CSCC Advantage Motorsport Future Classics

CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 1)
Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT
CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 2)
CSCC Racetruck Open Series

CSCC Mintex Classic K

Lunch Break

CSCC Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 1)
Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT
CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 2)
CSCC Racetruck Open Series

CSCC Mintex Classic K

SUNDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:15
10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:20
14:05
15:00
15:55
16:50
17:25
18:20

CSCC Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens

CSCCRSV Graphics New Millenium

CSCCTin Tops

CSCC Cartek Motorsport Modern Classics

Turbo Tin Tops / Puma Cup / Smart 4Two Cup

Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT
Lunch Break

CSCC Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens

CSCC RSV Graphics New Millenium

CSCCTin Tops

Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT
CSCC Cartek Motorsport Modern Classics

Turbo Tin Tops / Puma Cup / Smart 4Two Cup

www.donington-park.co.uk

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6

Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 7

Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13

Timetable is provisional and subject to change



