

Classic Sports Car Club Championships

Donington Park Saturday 15 - Sunday 16 September 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:15	CSCC Advantage Motorsport Future Classics	Qualifying
10:00	CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 1)	Qualifying
10:45	Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT	Qualifying
11:15	CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 2)	Qualifying
12:00	CSCC Racetruck Open Series	Qualifying
12:45	CSCC Mintex Classic K	Qualifying
13:15	Lunch Break	
14:00	CSCC Advantage Motorsport Future Classics	Race 1
14:55	CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 1)	Race 2
15:50	Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT	Race 3
16:25	CSCC Adams and Page Swinging Sixties (Group 2)	Race 4
17:20	CSCC Racetruck Open Series	Race 5
18:15	CSCC Mintex Classic K	Race 6

SUNDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:15	CSCC Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens	Qualifying
10:00	CSCC RSV Graphics New Millenium	Qualifying
10:45	CSCC Tin Tops	Qualifying
11:30	CSCC Cartek Motorsport Modern Classics	Qualifying
12:15	Turbo Tin Tops / Puma Cup / Smart 4Two Cup	Qualifying
13:00	Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT	Race 7
13:20	Lunch Break	
14:05	CSCC Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens	Race 8
15:00	CSCC RSV Graphics New Millenium	Race 9
15:55	CSCC Tin Tops	Race 10
16:50	Toyo Tires / Watchdogapp.com Jaguar Saloon & GT	Race 11
17:25	CSCC Cartek Motorsport Modern Classics	Race 12
18:20	Turbo Tin Tops / Puma Cup / Smart 4Two Cup	Race 13